
IMT 6 GISS
7/13/2021

2359 Hours
NAD 83 Teale Albers

DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used
 for informational purposes. The information contained in supporting
 base layers was generated from GIS data maintained by different
sources and agencies and is not necessarily accurate to mapping,
surveying, or engineering standards.Established 1994

CAL FIRE - INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM 6

0 5 10 15 20 252.5
Miles

RIVER INCIDENT
EVACUATION MAP
CA MMU 014714 - 7/14/2021

()
][

37
°5

5'
37

°5
0'

37
°4

5'
37

°4
0'

37
°3

5'
37

°3
0'

37
°2

5'
37

°2
0'

37
°1

5'
37

°1
0'

37
°5

'
37

°

37
°5

5'
37

°5
0'

37
°4

5'
37

°4
0'

37
°3

5'
37

°3
0'

37
°2

5'
37

°2
0'

37
°1

5'
37

°1
0'

37
°5

'
37

°

-120°55'-121°-121°5'-121°10'-121°15'-121°20'-121°25'-121°30'-121°35'-121°40'-121°45'-121°50'-121°55'-122°-122°5'

-120°55'-121°-121°5'-121°10'-121°15'-121°20'-121°25'-121°30'-121°35'-121°40'-121°45'-121°50'-121°55'-122°-122°5'

N CA-49

Bootjack

2309 ft S
trip

e
d
R
ock

Creek

1447 ft

Chowchilla River

E
a
s
t

Fo
rk
Ch

ow
c
hi
lla

R
iv
e
r

Ita
lia

n

C

ree

k

Hig
hway

49
S

STREETER
MOUNTA IN

WILDCAT
MOUNTA IN

STUMPF IE LD
MOUNTA IN

P
e
te
rs
o
n
C
re
ek

Mia
m
i C

re
ek

Str iped
R
o
ck

C
r e
ek

BUTLER
MOUNTA IN

HORSECAMP
MOUNTA IN

BA ILEY
FLATS

M IAM I
MOUNTA IN

CROOK
MOUNTA IN

PO
TTER

R IDGE

Ahwahnee

Nipinnawasee

2063 ft

F
resno

R
iv e

r

BUCKEYE
MOUNTA IN

R aymond Rd

R oad 415

FRESNO
FLATS

Coarsegold

¬«49

¬«49

¬«49

¬«49

M
AD

ERA C
O

U
N

TY

M
ARIPO

SA C
O

U
N

TY

Order

Warning

Warning

River Perimeter

Fire Advisement

Evacuation Order

Evacuation Warning


